
 

Charter Township of Royal Oak, Parks and Recreation Board, Regular 
Scheduled Meetings for 2024. All meeting will start at 6:30 p.m. and 
will be held at Royal Oak Township offices, 21131 Garden Lane, 2nd 
Floor Room 210, Ferndale, MI 48220 unless otherwise notified. 

Thursday  January 4, 2024 
 
Thursday  February 1, 2024 
 
Thursday  March 7, 2024 
 
Thursday  April 4, 2024 
 
Thursday  May 2, 2024 
 
Thursday  June 6, 2024  
 
Thursday  July 2, 2024 
 
Thursday  August 2, 2024 
 
Thursday  September 5, 2024 
 
Thursday  October 3, 2024 
 
Thursday  November 7, 2024 
 
Thursday  December 5, 2024 
 


